
Daily Schedule
7:50 AM

8:40 AM

9:30 AM 
-12:30 PM

12:30 PM 
- 3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM 
- 5:30 PM

5:30 PM
- 6:15 PM

4:15 PM 

- 6:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM 
- 9:00 PM

9:00 PM 
- 10:00 PM

10:15 PM 
- 11:30 PM

שחרית 

Morning Seder גמרא בעיון
Rav Isaacson, Rav Apfel, Rav Arnold, Rav Beiser, Rav Bloom, 

Rav Elberger, Rav Glanz, Rav Hirschel, Rav Leybovich, Rav Saffer

Shoel U'Meishivim:
Rav Alge, Rav Arieli, Rav Berzon, Rav David, Rav Fox, Rav Gold, Rav Green, 

Rav Katz, Rav Levy, Rav Rybak, Rav Samson, Rav Schrier, Rav Schulz, Rav Vogel

Breakfast

Lunch & Intramural Basketball
2:30-3:00 PM Halacha Yomi Shiur (Optional)

Dinner

מנחה

Afternoon Bekiut Seder
Rav Isaacson, Rav Apfel Chanan, Rav Apfel Daniel, 

Rav Berzon, Rav Bloom, Rav Burg, Rav Cabessa, 
Rav Glanz, Rav Green, Rav Levy, Rav Saffer, 

Rav Schrier, Rav Steinherz, Rav Wenglin

Contemporary 
Hashkafic  Challenges

Rav Apfel

Hilchot Shabbat
Rosh Yeshiva

Controversies, 
Crises & Heroes

Rav Schrier

Hashem and I
Rav Steinherz

Shana Bet

The Ladder of Life
Rav Hirschel

Lonely Man
of Faith

Rav Berzon

Journeys
Rav Burg

In-Depth Tefilla
Rav Glanz

The Five Levels 
of Pleasure

Rav Green

ערבית

Shana Alef - Shana Bet 
Chavruta Program / Gemara B’Iyun Chazara

Optional Post Night Seder Learning 
Bekiut w/ Rav Steinherz

Iyun Halacha Chaburah w/ Rav Dorfman
Alei Shur & Mesillat Yesharim w/ Rav Steinherz

Monday Night Shana Alef and Shana Bet Chabura's and Munchies

Wednesday Night "Fire Mussar" with Rav Schrier

Thursday Night Mishmar w/ Rav Ben Leybovich

Sicha with the 
Rosh Yeshiva

Va'adim:
Rav Isaacson

Rav Alge
Rav David

Rav Elberger
Rav Levy
Rav Loew

Rav Schulz
Rav Shamula

Rav Shane
Rav Wachsberg

Night Seder Shiurim

Sefer HaChinuch: 
Mussar Topics 

Rav Ben Leybovich

Connecting to Hashem 

and His Mitzvot
Rav Alge

In-Depth Chassidut 
Rav Schulz

Eyes Wide Open: 
In-Depth Judaism 

Rav Steinherz

Pnimiyut in Avodah

Rav Daniel Apfel

Middot for 2022
Rav Elberger

Pirkei Avot
Rav Dorfman

Understanding 
Hashem’s

Middot in Us
Rav Fox

Gemara B’Iyun 
Chazara
Shana Bet

Tuesday
Schedule 

Bekiut
1:00 - 3:00 PM

Chessed 
Opportunities and

Special 
Programming 

(Optional)

Extra Learning 
Opportunity 

with Rav Vogel

Friday
Kollel

Optional 
Learning Seder 
and Breakfast



www.ysmz.org
office@ysmz.org.il
US 212.444.9892

 IL 972.52.534.7382
50 Oren Street, 

Mevaseret Zion 9079052

Sephardi Program

Mevaseret showed me that 

I can grow in my Yiddishkeit 

while still being my unique self.

Idan Malka, NCSY, 

National Board President

Mevaseret is amazing! It brings out 

the best in you.. combining a high 

level of learning while focusing on 

your internal growth as a person.

Ari Sher,TABC

Mevaseret is designed for growth-

oriented people. It encourages you 

to grow in your Avodat Hashem.

Chananyah M
ondrow,Frisch

The Rebbeim work hard 

to develop a kesher with 

every Talmid. 

Ari Benporat,

FasmanY
eshivaH

igh Scho
ol

 From the beginning, 

I felt at home in Mevaseret.

Ari Ivry,DRS

At Mevaseret, you have the 

opportunity to build meaningful 

relationships with amazing Rebbeim 

and a fantastic group of guys.

Dovid Uretsky, MTA

Mevaseret is more than just a Yeshiva. 

Mevaseret is a family - through the 

special connections between Talmidim 

and Rebbeim that last a lifetime.

Avi Dadon, Valley Torah


